CIRRUS

The Telegraph

Copyright © 2014 The Telegraph. All rights reserved.

Page : 10

Top Performers

Mon, 16 Nov-20; Telegraph - Kolkata; Size : 33 sq.cm.; Circulation:448187;

Equity:
Large & Mid Cap

RETURNS THREE MONTH (%)

Franklin India Equity Advantage Fund 14.29
ABSL Equity Advantage Fund Reg 13.57
Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Reg 13.33
HSBC Large and Mid Cap Equity Reg 12.86
Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg  12.62
Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg 12.61
80! AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Eco 11.79
LIC MF Large & Mid Cap Fund - Reg 11.64
80! AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 11.61
ICICI Prudential Midcap SelectETF ~ 11.57

RETURNS ONE YEAR (%)

Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg 15.68
Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg  14.45
Axis Growth Opportunities Regular ~ 13.60
Principal Emerging Blugchip Fund ~ 11.40
BOI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Eco 9.93
(Quant Large and Mid Cap Fund 9.71
BOI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 9.17
Edelweiss Large & Mid Cap Fund Reg 8.73
Kotak Equity Opportunities Fund - Reg 7.89
ICICI Prudential Midcap Select ETF  6.94

RETURNS THREE YEAR (%)

Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg  8.77
Tata Large & Mid Cap Fund - Reg 6.15
Edelweiss Large & Mid Cap Reg 6.02
Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg 5.96
Invesco India Growth Opportunities  5.47
Kotak Equity Opportunities Reg Plan  5.07
LIC MF Large & Mid Cap Fund - Reg  4.93
Sundaram Large and Mid Cap Fund ~ 4.13
SBI Large & Midcap Fund 3.29
DSP Equity Opportunities Fund 3.16

Equity:

Taxplanning

RETURNS THREE MONTH (%)

JM Tax Gain Fund

Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund Regular
Franklin India Taxshield Fund

fuis Long Term Equity Fund
Quantum Tax Saving - Regular Plan
LIC MF Tax Plan

BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Eco
Motilal Oswal Long Term Equity Reg
UTI Long Term Equity Fund

BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Reg

RETURNS ONE YEAR (%)

Quant Tax Plan

BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Eco
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Reg
Parag Parikh Tax Saver Fund - Reg
Canara Robeco Equity Tax Saver Reg
Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund - Reg
Union Long Term Equity Fund

UTI Long Term Equity Fund

BNP Paribas Long Term Equity Fund
Principal Tax Savings Fund

RETURNS THREE YEAR (%)

Canara Robeco Equity Tax Saver Reg
Axis Long Term Equity Fund

Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund - Reg
Quant Tax Plan

BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Eco
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Reg
Invesco India Tax Plan

Union Long Term Equity Fund

JM Tax Gain Fund

Kotak Tax Saver Regular Plan

15.31
14.13
13.67
1341
13.35
12.51
12.46
12.37
12.35
12.28

24.17
21.22
20.44
19.21
16.53
1311
11.10
10.94
9.86

8.84

10.53
9.51
9.08
8.79
7.95
a7
6.43
6.34
6.20
5.43

CIRRUS



