

## The Telegraph



Copyright © 2014 The Telegraph. All rights reserved.

Mon, 16 Nov-20; Telegraph - Kolkata; Size: 33 sq.cm.; Circulation:448187; Page: 10

### **Top Performers**

# Equity:

## Large & Mid Cap

Franklin India Equity Advantage Fund 4.29
ABSL Equity Advantage Fund Reg 13.57
Motilal Oswal Large and Midcap Reg 12.86
Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg 12.61
Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg 12.61
BOI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 11.79
LIC MF Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 11.79
LIC MF Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 11.61
OI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 11.61
ICICI Prudential Midcap Select ETF 11.57

#### **RETURNS ONE YEAR (%)**

Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg 15.68
Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg 14.45
Axis Growth Opportunities Regular 13.60
Principal Emerging Bluechip Fund 11.40
BOI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Eco 9.93
Quant Large and Mid Cap Fund 9.71
BOI AXA Large & Mid Cap Equity Reg 9.17
Edelweiss Large & Mid Cap Fund Reg 8.73
Kotak Equity Opportunities Fund - Reg 7.89
ICICI Prudential Midcap Select EFF 6.94

#### **RETURNS THREE YEAR (%)**

 Mirae Asset Emerging Bluechip Reg
 8.77

 Tata Large & Mid Cap Fund - Reg
 6.15

 Edelweiss Large & Mid Cap Reg
 6.02

 Canara Robeco Emerging Equities Reg
 5.96

 Invesco India Growth Opportunities
 5.47

 Kotak Equity Opportunities Reg Plan
 5.07

 LIC MF Large & Mid Cap Fund - Reg
 4.93

 Sundaram Large and Mid Cap Fund
 4.13

 SBI Large & Midcap Fund
 3.29

 DSP Equity Opportunities Fund
 3.16

### Equity: Tax planning

#### RETURNS THREE MONTH (%)

JM Tax Gain Fund	15.31
Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund Regular	14.13
Franklin India Taxshield Fund	13.67
Axis Long Term Equity Fund	13.41
Quantum Tax Saving - Regular Plan	13.35
LIC MF Tax Plan	12.51
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Eco	12.46
Motilal Oswal Long Term Equity Reg	12.37
UTI Long Term Equity Fund	12.35
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Reg	12.28

#### **RETURNS ONE YEAR (%)**

Quant Tax Pl	an	24.17
<b>BOI AXA Tax</b>	Advantage Fund - Eco	21.22
BOI AXA Tax	Advantage Fund - Reg	20.44
Parag Parikh	Tax Saver Fund - Reg	19.21
Canara Robe	eco Equity Tax Saver Reg	15.53
Mirae Asset	Tax Saver Fund - Reg	13.11
Union Long	Term Equity Fund	11.10
UTI Long Te	rm Equity Fund	10.94
BNP Paribas	Long Term Equity Fund	9.86
Principal Tax	Savings Fund	8.84

#### **RETURNS THREE YEAR (%)**

Canara Robeco Equity Tax Saver Reg	10.53
Axis Long Term Equity Fund	9.51
Mirae Asset Tax Saver Fund - Reg	9.09
Quant Tax Plan	8.79
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Eco	7.95
BOI AXA Tax Advantage Fund - Reg	7.17
Invesco India Tax Plan	6.43
Union Long Term Equity Fund	6.34
JM Tax Gain Fund	6.20
Kotak Tax Saver Regular Plan	5.43